ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6209
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6209-1T-1-8778 LAIBA QASIM
6209-1T-2-89 ABDULLAH AMIR

6209-IT-2-7200
6209-1T-2-7201
6209-IT-2-7202
6209-1T-2-7203
6209-1T-2-7204
6209-IT-2-7205
6209-1T-2-7206
6209-IT-2-7207
6209-1T-2-7208
6209-IT-2-8750
6209-1T-2-8751
6209-IT-2-8752
6209-IT-2-8753
6209-IT-2-8754
6209-IT-2-8755
6209-IT-2-8756
6209-IT-2-8757
6209-IT-2-8758
6209-IT-2-8759
6209-IT-2-8760
6209-IT-2-8761
6209-IT-2-8762
6209-IT-2-8763
6209-1T-2-8764
6209-IT-2-8765
6209-1T-2-8766
6209-IT-2-8767
6209-1T-2-8768
6209-IT-4-8769
6209-IT-4-8770
6209-1T-4-8771
6209-1T-4-8772

AYESHA BINT-E-ASIM
SARDAR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN SHAFEY
ABDULLAH ADIL

RAYYAN MINHAS

HIFZA WASEEM

ESHAAL TOUSEEF
HANIYA QAISAR

HAJAB ZAHRA

NAJAF ALI

LAHORE LITERATI SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

ASIM KHALIQ

AFZAAL NAEEM
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ADIL BASHIR

YASSAR MINHAS
WASEEM MALIK
TAUSEEF DAWOOD
QAISERJAVED

M. BAQIR

KAZIM ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN RANA SOHAIL AHMED

AIMEN REHMAN BUTT
AMNA ZAINAB
MOHAMMAD ANAS
MUHAMMAD MUSA
ZELIA AMEER
MUHAMMAD ALI
WANIYA IMRAN
MEERAB NADEEM
GHANIA AMIR

M. AHMAD
ABDULLAH BIN KHALID
AYAN ALI BUTT

M. RASIKH IMRAN
HASSAN IMRAN

M. DAWOOD

M. ARSHMAN

M. RAAHIM

SYEDA HAMNA GILANI
MAIZAH AHMED
RAMEEN KHALID
AREEBANADEEM

ABDUL REHMAN BUTT
KHURRAM KAMRAN
TAHIR JAMIL

RASHID IRSHAD
ZUNAIR AMEER
WAQAR AHMED
IMRAN NASEEM
NADEEM BASHIR
AMIR MUSHTAQ
QYUMMNAZAR
KHALID MEHMOOD
IMRAN ALI BUTT

M. IMRAN

IMRAN AHMED
HUMAYOUN ASHRAF
M. QASIM
USMANARSHAD

M. ADIL SHAH

ISRAR AHMED

M. KHALID BIN SAEED
NADEEM BASHIR

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
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52
48
48
42
44
48
34
44
52
36
48
40
44
48
45
48
44
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
33
30
41
44
40
52
51
59
63
59

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
70.00%
73.33%
80.00%
56.67%
73.33%
86.67%
60.00%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
75.00%
80.00%
73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
55.00%
50.00%
68.33%
73.33%
66.67%
86.67%
68.00%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
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ROLL NO

6209-1T-4-8773
6209-1T-4-8774
6209-IT-4-8775
6209-1T-4-8776
6209-1T-4-8777

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

STUDENT NAME

AREESHA ALI RIZVI
IMTISAL FATIMAH

M. YOUSAFRAZA
M. AZHAR AMIN
M. MUJTABA

FATHER NAME
ASAD ALI RIZVI
M. AMJAD
WASEEMRAZA
M. AMIN

M. USMAN

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4

4
4
4
4

75
75
75
75
75

59
59
47
59
59

TOTAL

78.67%
78.67%
62.67%
78.67%
78.67%

39
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